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Jacqueline Clarke      1850 Gateway Blvd., 6th Floor 
PG&E        Concord, CA 94520 
Energy Solutions & Services-East Bay  Jpc3@pge.com 
        Ph: (925) 459-8067 
        Cell: (925) 525-5442 
 

James Clay, CPA      610 W. 5th Street 
(Foundation Treasurer)     Antioch, CA 94509 
        Jclay457@aol.com 
        Ph: 925-757-4808 
 
 
Salvatore “Sal” Coniglio     4080 Mallard Drive 
Garaventa Enterprises     Concord, CA 94520 
        Sal.coniglio@garaventaent.com 
        Office: 925-689-8390 
        Cell: 925-250-3854 
 
 
Jason Cox       P.O. Box 471, Mail Station 50 
USS POSCO       Pittsburg, CA 94565 
(Past LMC Foundation President)   jcox@ussposco.com 
        Ph: (925) 439-6167 
 
 
Tim Daly, FACHE     4501 Sand Creek Road, 
COO, Kaiser Permanente     Administration 
Antioch Medical Center     Antioch, CA 94531 
        Tim.F.Daly@kp.org 
        Office: 925-813-6220 
        Cell: 925-658-0348 
        Fax: 925-813-6201 
 
 
Monte Davis      4061 Port Chicago Hwy.   
Discovery Builders     Concord, CA 94520 
        mdavis@discoverybuilders.com 
        Ph: (925) 603-2614 
        Cell: (925) 250-3430 
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Mary Erbez       Pittsburg, CA 94565 
Community Leader/Philanthropist   yayabez@comcast.net  
        Ph: 925-432-2029 
 
 
Dr. James Green      13 Main Street 
Dentist       Valley Springs, CA 95252 
        jpgreendds@mac.com 
        Office: 209-772-8662 
 
 
Gregory Young      1200 Concord Avenue, Ste 225  
Vice President      Concord, CA 94520 
Community Development Officer   Gregory.young@wellsfargo.com 
Gov’t & Community Relations-West Region  Ph: (925) 688-3546 
Wells Fargo Bank      Cell: (925) 421-9460  
       
 
 
Dr. Thais Kishi      Antioch, CA 94509 
LMC Faculty Retiree      Thaiskishi@att.net 
(Current Foundation President)   tkishi@losmedanos.edu  

Ph: 925-778-2471 
        Cell: 925-368-4839 
    
 
Bob Kratochvil      2700 E. Leland Road 
LMC President      Pittsburg, CA 94565 
        bkratochvil@losmedanos.edu 
        Ph: 925-439-2181 ext. 3200 
 
 
Mike McGill      130 Wiggins Court 
MMS Design Associates     Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 
LAFCO Commissioner     mcgil@mms-inc.net 
        Ph: 925-988-9141 
        Cell: (925) 383-9750 
 
    
Leetha Robertson      2700 E. Leland Road 
LMC Sr. Payroll Clerk     Pittsburg, CA 94565 
(Classified Representative)    lrobertson@losmedanos.edu 
        Ph: 925-439-2181 ext. 3173 
  
Jeanne Bonner      2700 E. Leland Road 
LMC Physical Science Instructor   Pittsburg, CA 94565  
(Faculty Representative)    jbonner@losmedanos.edu 
        Ph: (925) 439-2181 ext. 3435 
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Los Medanos College Foundation Staff 
2700 E. Leland Road, Pittsburg, CA 94565 

 
 
 
LMC Senior Foundation Director:   Ruth Goodin 
        rgoodin@losmedanos.edu 
        Office: 925-439-2181 ext. 3203 
 
 
LMC Foundation Executive Director:  Lindy Maynes 
        lmaynes@losmedanos.edu 
        Office: 925-439-2181 ext. 3215 
        Cell: 925-980-9878 
 
 
LMC Foundation Secretary:    Adrian Williams 
         
        Office: 925-439-2181 ext. 3147 
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